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Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 13 10:00am PT

Lot

1-357
1-358
1-367
1-400

1-833
1-834
1-835
1-836
1-837
1-838
1-839
100

101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Title

2004 Takeuchi TB135 Compact Excavator
Trailer Mounted Food Vending Station
Bertsem and Company 8 Brake

1988 Chevrolet Sprinter S.E. Recreationa
Vehicle

DuPont Corian 303BI Vanity Sink Counter Top
DuPont Corian 400CW Sink Counter Top
DuPont Corian 400CW Sink Counter Top
DuPont Corian Vanity Double Sink Top

DuPont Corian Single Sink Vanity Top

DuPont Corion Single Sink Vanity Top

DuPont Corion Single Sink Vanity

Raimondi Zipper 130 Tile Saw on Rolling Table

Craftsman Portable 25 Gallon Electric Air
Compressor

TexFinish Portable Interior Texture Sprayer
Holmes Electric Fan

Mubea HPS350 Iron Worker

Delta X5 Unisaw Table Saw

DeWalt 7790 Radial Arm Saw with Lectrostop
Honda Dune Buggy

(4) Bridgestone Tireswith BMW Rims

Low Headroom Hydraulic Punch Press

Materials Rack with (50+) Bronze Tempered
Glass Sheets

HolzHer Vertical Panel Saw

Economy SPL 21-42 Scissor Lift

lon-O-Vac Cleaning System

Watkins Hot Spot RE Spa with Cover

Ryobi 8-1/4" Radial Arm Saw on Metal Table
Jet 10" Tilting Arbor Saw

Powerbuilt 2 Ton Capacity Storable Shop Crane
Hydraulic Floor Jack
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Lot

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Title

Steton Wood Band Saw

Tinius Olsen Testing Machine
Tinius Olsen Omegadyne Load Cell
Castle System Drrill

(4) Hubbell 250W Area Lights

(4) Hubbell 250W Area Lights

(4) Hubbell 250W AreaLights

(4) Hubbell 400W AreaLights

(4) Hubbell 250W Area Lights

(4) Hubbell AreaLights

(8) Rolls of Machine Strap

Rolling Machine Strapping Kit
Strapex Shop Equipment Strapper
Little David Versalet || Large Character Printer
Custom Made Hand Brake

Custom Made Hydraulic Press Brake
DeltaTool Box for Truck Bed

Kellogg American 60 Gallon Electric Air
Compressor

(4) Westinghouse 400W Area Lights
(4) Westinghouse 400W Area Lights

|G-LO 1500 Refrigerant-12 Reclamation
Recharge System

(4) General Electric 250W Area Lamps

(4) General Electric 250W Area Lamps
Avondale Field/Stack Stone on 150 SF Pallet
Avondale Field/Stack Stone on 150 SF Pallet
(4) Hubbell 250W Area Lamps

(4) General Electric 400W Area Lamps

(4) Lithonia 400W Area Lamps

(4) AreaLamps

(4) General Electric 400W Area Lamps
Windsor Light Duty Sheet Rolling Door



Lot

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

163
164
165

166

167

168
169

170
171

172
173
174

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Title

Windsor Light Duty Sheet Rolling Door
Versa Ferguson Conveyor Belt

Sara 2000 Patient Lift

Generac 4KW Portable Gas Generator
Karcher 2400 PSI Portable Pressure Washer
Stanley Vidmar Rolling Steel Cabinet
Ingersoll Rand 1,000 Ib. Air Hoist
Ingersoll Rand 500 Ib. Air Hoist
Ingersoll Rand /2 Ton Air Hoist

Steel Bunk Bed Frame

Wood Bunk Bed Frame

Electrical Wiring Parts and Components

Paint Primer, Acry Plex, Chemicals, Painting
Tools

Black and Decker 7-1/4" Radial Saw in Case
Husqgvarna Gas Chainsaw

(3) Boxes of SF-450 Heavy Duty Sub Floor
Construction Adhesive

Black and Decker 5-3/8" Battery Powered Trim
Saw in Case

Craftsman Battery Powered 1/2" Drill and
Flashlight Set in Case

Electrical Gang Boxes and (3) Rolls of Wire

(6) Halo H991CT Recessed |ncandescent
Luminaires

Interior Latex Wallboard Seder

Craftsman Cordless Multi-Tool Set with Drill,
Jigsaw and Sander

DeWalt 18V Cordless VSR Drill Set
Electrical Parts and Components

(6) Buckets of Tecsun Wood Flooring
Urethane Adhesive

SprayTech Airless Paint Sprayer

Ryobi 8-1/4" Radial Arm Saw

Cat 5 and Cat 3 Cable and Electrical Items
Exit/Emergency Lighting

Craftsman Electric Router

Craftsman 1-3/4 HP Electric Router

Black and Decker RP200 Router
Craftsman Router

Makita Hammer Drill

Skilsaw 7-1/4" Circular Saw

(5) Buckets of Kelly-Moore Acryl-Plex and (1)
Bucket of Kel-Aqua

Lot
186

187

188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

200

201
202

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

216
217
218

219

220
221
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Title

(4) Buckets of Tecsun Wood Flooring Urethane
Adhesive

(1) All Purpose Joint Compound and (1) Ready-
Tex Premixed Spray Texture

(2) Light Weight Aluminum Knee Boards
Stihl Gas Chainsaw
Porter Cable Profile Sander System in Case

Milwaukee Heavy Duty Right-Angle Drill in
Metal Box

Aro Twin Spindle Drill

Advanced Floor Scrubber/Vacuum

Quick-Fix Wire Feed Welder

Carpet/Linoleum Roller

Shur-Dri Trash Pump

General Electric Power Mark Gold Load Center
Max CN565S Cail Nail Gun

RCA DVD Player with (5) Speakersand (1)
Subwoofer

(7) Juno Triple Tube Compact Flourescent
Mounts

Large Bolts and Screws in Box

Hilti SN114B Narrow Crown Stapler Gunin
Case

Hitachi Cordless Drill Set

Craftsman Cordless Tool Set in Box
Non-Sanded Grout and Epoxy Mortar
Electrical Components and Fixtures
Jemerco Powder Gun Fastener in Box
Hitachi Cordless Driver Drill Setin Box
Craftsman Router in Case

Black and Decker 4.5" Angle Grinder
Craftsman Router with Case

ZipSaw Jigsaw in Case

Black and Decker Drill, Sander and Jigsaw
Porter Cable Variable Speed Tiger Saw

Dewalt Dry Wall Screwdriver with "Quick
Drive" Systemin Case

(12) Halo Recessed Incandescent 1lluminares
Black and Decker 7" Sander/Polisher

Black and Decker Quantum Pro QP180
Cordless Drill in Case

Black and Decker Electric Mouse
Sander/Polisher in Bag

Makita Cordless Right Angle Drill in Box
Skil Electric Sander with Auto Track Control



Lot

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

Title

Skil Professional Plate Joiner

Ryobi 4-1/2" Angle Grinder with Case
Senco Brad Nailer with Case

Ryobi Compact Finishing Sander in Case
(2) Porter Cable Brad Nailers with Case
Husky 1-1/4" Stapler

Senco Frame Pro 702X P Nail Gun
Craftsman 16 Gauge Nail Finisher

Senco Frame Pro 702XP Nail Gun

Senco SLS15 18 Guage Brad Nail Gun

Black And Decker Professiona 7-1/4" Worm
Drive Saw

28 Degree Framing Nailer
Skilsaw 7-1/4 Circular Saw
Skilsaw 7-1/4 Circular Saw

Black And Decker 7-1/4 Sawforce 100 Circular
Saw

Skilsaw 7-1/4" Circular Saw

Bosch 7-1/4" Circular Saw

Craftsman 7-1/4" Circular Saw

Mikasa Sangyo Company Compactor
10,000 Ib. Electric Winch

(2) Wood Floats and (4) Metal Trowels
Chicago Gas Generator

Honda EU2000i Gas Generator/Inverter
SMA Sunny Boy String Inverter

Honda UMK431 Trimmer

Tanaka Ted-265 Engine Drill

Y amaha EF1000 Gas Generator

Simpson Strong Ties

(6) Halo Recessed Light Boxes

Worx Cordless Electric Hedge Trimmer
Black And Decker Electric HedgeHog
Kawasaki KHS750A Hedge Trimmer
Husky Tool Set

Y ardman Gas Blower by MTD

Simpson Strong Tie Hold Downsin (2) Boxes
Echo Gas Blower

Stihl TS510 AV Electronic Concrete Saw
Partner Industrial Gas Cutting Saw
Homelite 38cc Gas Power Chainsaw in Case
Poulan Super Clean 16" Chainsaw in Case
Simpson Strong Tie Hanger Straps
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263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

286
287
289

290
291
292
293
294

295
296
297
298

299
300
301
302
303
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Title

Poulin Wild Thing Gas Powered Chainsaw
Rolls of Wire and Cable

Lobo Heavy Duty Wood Spindle Shaper
Tool Box with Tools

Heavy Duty and General Duty Switchboards
(9) Empty Tool Cases

Skilsaw Legend 7-1/4" Circular Saw

Skil Jigsaw in Case

8D Nail Cails

Air Hose Redl with Air Hose

Air Hose Redl with Air Hose

Simpson Strong Tie Twist Hanger

(2) NuTone Ultra Silent Fans

Fencing Hardware

Duct Tape and Duct Sealant

Murray Indoor Load Center

Simpson Strong Tie Connectorsin (2) Boxes
R Control SIP Wood Fasteners in Buckets
Simpson Strong Tie Connectors

Tradesman Air Palm Nailer in Leather Case
Viking Air Tools Pneumatic Block Sander
Husgvarna Professional 238SE Chainsaw

Schauer Four Seasons Automatic Battery
Charger

(2) Pneumatic Wrenches by Pit Crew
Poulin Pro PP3516AV X Chainsaw

Orbit Machine Tools 16 Speed Industrial Drill
Press

Miller SCP-200C Arc Welder
Delta 10" Compund Mitre Saw
Lincoln Electric Mig Welder
Bostitch and Senco Staples

Simpson Strong Tie Hangers, Screws, Lag
Bolts, Nails

Senco Duraspin Collated Wood Screws
Senco Hot Dipped Galvanized Nails
Metal Tool Box

Black and Decker 7.2V Cordless Drill and
Circular Saw

Ryobi 12" Bench Drill Press
(3) Boxes of Joist Hangers
Breaker Panel

Circular Saw Blades
Dishwasher Drain Hose



Lot

304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

343

Title

Plasma Torch

Amano Time Clock

Omega 4 Ton Body Repair Kit

Cdlipersin Boxes

Miller WC-115A Weld Control

Miller 24V Wire Feeder

Miller S-22A Wire Feeder

Windsor 6" Bench Grinder with Stand
Kohler Cast Iron Sink

Slaughter 2550 AC/DC HIPOT Tester

6" Stove Pipe Connections

Hitachi 10" C10FCE Compund Mitre Saw
Rescue Basket

Tradesman 10" Bench Table Saw

Ridgid 10" MS10501 Compund Mitre Saw
(2) Safety Harnesses

NEC TouchPass Network Authentication
Type 528 Waveform Monitor

Weller Power Unit

Safety Harnesses

PowCon Weld Power

Ingersoll Rand Pneumatic Impact Wrench
Chicago Pneumatic Power-Vane 1/2" Drill
Fairbanks 410-50 Scale

7623A Oscilloscope

(2) Safety Harnesses

AND HW-15KA2 Digital Scale

Spectral Dynamic Corporation SD335 Real
Time Analyzer

Work Bench

Flat Head Screws in Bucket

Propane Heater

Electrical Parts

6' Table

4 Metal Table

74" Planning Table with Entertainment Cart
Rolling Work Bench with Tools

Craftsman 8.0 Chipper/Shredder

Realistic Apollo Beauty Salon Chair

Rubbermaid Commercial Heavy Duty Plastic
Rolling Cart

Raptor Series SZ Running Boards
Black Metal File Cabinet
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345
346

347

348

349
350
351
352
353
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359
360
361
362
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364
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368
369
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375
376
377
378
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Title

6' Work Bench

(12) Revell Authentic Die Cast Replica Racing
Cars

(10) Nascar 1/24 Scale Die Cast Replica Racing
Cars

(10) Nascar 1/24 Scale Die Cast Replica Racing
Cars

7 Work Table

Philly Case Shipping Case

Philly Case Shipping Case

Computer Parts

Tennsco Metal Book Shelf

File Cabinet

Metal Rack

File Cabinet

Disassembled Pallet Racking
Disassembled Pallet Racking
Disassembled Pallet Racking
Disassembled Pallet Racking
Disassembled Pallet Racking
Disassembled Pallet Racking

Cushman Battery Powered Cart

Gas Powered Cart with (3) Wheels

BT Hand Pallet Truck

MB Hand Pallet Truck

Equipment Box

Equipment Box

American Flite Americase Carrying Case
14 Forklift Jib

Engine Hoist

Panasonic KX-B520 Portable Dry Erase Board
Filing Cabinet

Filing Cabinet

Filing Cabinet

Filing Cabinet

Ergotron Computer Table

All Tool Rotor and Drum Resurfacer
Craig Manufacturing Refrigerator Prep Station
Quinton Q55 Treadmill

Restaurant Plate Warmer

Absocold Mini Refrigerator

Filing Cabinet

Destroyit 3802 Cross/Cut Paper Shredder



Lot
388

389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403

405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829

Title

Vendesign Quarter Operated Candy Dispenser
with 4 Sides

Filing Cabinet

Filing Cabinet

Generac Generator

Chedley F. Carlson Table

Xerox 2510 Plotter

(7+) Office Chairs

Dell Laser MFP1600n Copier/Fax/Scanner
Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
Counter Top Cabinet

Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
Damaged Counter Top Cabinet

Counter Top Cabinet

Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
Counter Top Cabinet

Counter Top Cabinet

Cabinet with Missing Top

(2) Cabinets with Missing Tops

Particle Board Cabinet

Particle Board Cabinet

Particle Board Cabinet

Particle Board Cabinet

Particle Board Cabinet

Particle Board Cabinet

Particle Board Cabinet

Particle Board Cabinet

(2) Wood Cabinet Doors

52" Particle Board Cabinet

4' Particle Board Cabinet

46.5" Particle Board Cabinet

Formica Counter Topsin Pieces

32" Book Shelf Cabinet

(4) Hubbell Industrial Space Lamp

(4) 400 Watt Space Lamps

(4) 250 Watt Hubbell Space Lamps

(4) Hubbell Space lamps

(6) Space Lights
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830
831

832
840
841
842
843

845
846
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Title
(8) Chairsand (1) Table

Combo Lot - TV's, Copier, Computer Monitors,
Toys

Whesels, Conveyor Rolling Pins, Pneumatic Unit
(2) Desks and (3) File Cabinets

Cubicle Partitions

(5) Desks and (3) File Cabinets

(4) Desks and Cubicle Partitions

(4) Desk Lighting Units

File Cabinets, Cubicle Parts, Desks

(22) Cubicle Partition Pieces
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12 noon (PT) on Monday, December 19, 2011.
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. No payments are

accepted at removal site.

Removal: Monday, December 19, 2011 and Tuesday, December 20, 2011 from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm each
day.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. A 3,000 Ib.
forklift will be available for heavy lifting assistance at the auctioneer's discretion on afirst come, first
serve basis.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please& nbsp; CLICK HERE& nbsp;to
fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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