

www.WestAuction.com

Surplus Liquidation Auction in Oroville, CA

Auction Opens: Tue, Dec 13 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 15 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1-357	2004 Takeuchi TB135 Compact Excavator	119	Steton Wood Band Saw
1-358	Trailer Mounted Food Vending Station	120	Tinius Olsen Testing Machine
1-367	Bertsem and Company 8' Brake	121	Tinius Olsen Omegadyne Load Cell
1-400	1988 Chevrolet Sprinter S.E. Recreational	122	Castle System Drill
	Vehicle	123	(4) Hubbell 250W Area Lights
1-833	DuPont Corian 303BI Vanity Sink Counter Top	124	(4) Hubbell 250W Area Lights
1-834	DuPont Corian 400CW Sink Counter Top	125	(4) Hubbell 250W Area Lights
1-835	DuPont Corian 400CW Sink Counter Top	126	(4) Hubbell 400W Area Lights
1-836	DuPont Corian Vanity Double Sink Top	127	(4) Hubbell 250W Area Lights
1-837	DuPont Corian Single Sink Vanity Top	128	(4) Hubbell Area Lights
1-838	DuPont Corion Single Sink Vanity Top	129	(8) Rolls of Machine Strap
1-839	DuPont Corion Single Sink Vanity	130	Rolling Machine Strapping Kit
100	Raimondi Zipper 130 Tile Saw on Rolling Table	131	Strapex Shop Equipment Strapper
101	Craftsman Portable 25 Gallon Electric Air	132	Little David VersaJet II Large Character Printer
100	Compressor	133	Custom Made Hand Brake
102	TexFinish Portable Interior Texture Sprayer	134	Custom Made Hydraulic Press Brake
103	Holmes Electric Fan	135	Delta Tool Box for Truck Bed
104	Mubea HPS350 Iron Worker	136	Kellogg American 60 Gallon Electric Air
105	Delta X5 Unisaw Table Saw		Compressor
106	DeWalt 7790 Radial Arm Saw with Lectrostop	137	(4) Westinghouse 400W Area Lights
107	Honda Dune Buggy	138	(4) Westinghouse 400W Area Lights
108	(4) Bridgestone Tires with BMW Rims	139	IG-LO 1500 Refrigerant-12 Reclamation
109	Low Headroom Hydraulic Punch Press	1.40	Recharge System
110	Materials Rack with (50+) Bronze Tempered Glass Sheets	140	(4) General Electric 250W Area Lamps
111	HolzHer Vertical Panel Saw	141	(4) General Electric 250W Area Lamps
112	Economy SPL21-42 Scissor Lift	142	Avondale Field/Stack Stone on 150 SF Pallet
113	Ion-O-Vac Cleaning System	143	Avondale Field/Stack Stone on 150 SF Pallet
114	Watkins Hot Spot RE Spa with Cover	144	(4) Hubbell 250W Area Lamps
115	Ryobi 8-1/4" Radial Arm Saw on Metal Table	145	(4) General Electric 400W Area Lamps
116	Jet 10" Tilting Arbor Saw	146	(4) Lithonia 400W Area Lamps
117	Powerbuilt 2 Ton Capacity Storable Shop Crane	147	(4) Area Lamps
118	Hydraulic Floor Jack	148	(4) General Electric 400W Area Lamps
110	Trydraulic Pioor Jack	149	Windsor Light Duty Sheet Rolling Door

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
150	Windsor Light Duty Sheet Rolling Door	186	(4) Buckets of Tecsun Wood Flooring Urethane Adhesive
151	Versa Ferguson Conveyor Belt	187	(1) All Purpose Joint Compound and (1) Ready-
152	Sara 2000 Patient Lift	10/	Tex Premixed Spray Texture
153	Generac 4KW Portable Gas Generator	188	(2) Light Weight Aluminum Knee Boards
154	Karcher 2400 PSI Portable Pressure Washer	189	Stihl Gas Chainsaw
155	Stanley Vidmar Rolling Steel Cabinet	190	Porter Cable Profile Sander System in Case
156	Ingersoll Rand 1,000 lb. Air Hoist	191	Milwaukee Heavy Duty Right-Angle Drill in
157	Ingersoll Rand 500 lb. Air Hoist	-/-	Metal Box
158	Ingersoll Rand 1/2 Ton Air Hoist	192	Aro Twin Spindle Drill
159	Steel Bunk Bed Frame	193	Advanced Floor Scrubber/Vacuum
160	Wood Bunk Bed Frame	194	Quick-Fix Wire Feed Welder
161	Electrical Wiring Parts and Components	195	Carpet/Linoleum Roller
162	Paint Primer, Acry Plex, Chemicals, Painting	196	Shur-Dri Trash Pump
4.0	Tools	197	General Electric Power Mark Gold Load Center
163	Black and Decker 7-1/4" Radial Saw in Case	198	Max CN565S Coil Nail Gun
164 165	Husqvarna Gas Chainsaw (3) Boxes of SF-450 Heavy Duty Sub Floor	199	RCA DVD Player with (5) Speakers and (1) Subwoofer
166	Construction Adhesive Black and Decker 5-3/8" Battery Powered Trim	200	(7) Juno Triple Tube Compact Flourescent Mounts
	Saw in Case	201	Large Bolts and Screws in Box
167	Craftsman Battery Powered 1/2" Drill and Flashlight Set in Case	202	Hilti SN114B Narrow Crown Stapler Gun in Case
168	Electrical Gang Boxes and (3) Rolls of Wire	203	Hitachi Cordless Drill Set
169	(6) Halo H991CT Recessed Incandescent	203	Craftsman Cordless Tool Set in Box
	Luminaires	204	
170	Interior Latex Wallboard Sealer	206	Non-Sanded Grout and Epoxy Mortar
171	Craftsman Cordless Multi-Tool Set with Drill, Jigsaw and Sander	207	Electrical Components and Fixtures Jemerco Powder Gun Fastener in Box
172	DeWalt 18V Cordless VSR Drill Set	208	Hitachi Cordless Driver Drill Set in Box
173	Electrical Parts and Components	209	Craftsman Router in Case
174	(6) Buckets of Tecsun Wood Flooring	210	Black and Decker 4.5" Angle Grinder
	Urethane Adhesive	211	Craftsman Router with Case
175	SprayTech Airless Paint Sprayer	212	ZipSaw Jigsaw in Case
176	Ryobi 8-1/4" Radial Arm Saw	213	Black and Decker Drill, Sander and Jigsaw
177	Cat 5 and Cat 3 Cable and Electrical Items	214	Porter Cable Variable Speed Tiger Saw
178	Exit/Emergency Lighting	215	DeWalt Dry Wall Screwdriver with "Quick
179	Craftsman Electric Router		Drive" System in Case
180	Craftsman 1-3/4 HP Electric Router	216	(12) Halo Recessed Incandescent Illuminares
181	Black and Decker RP200 Router	217	Black and Decker 7" Sander/Polisher
182	Craftsman Router	218	Black and Decker Quantum Pro QP180
183	Makita Hammer Drill	240	Cordless Drill in Case
184	Skilsaw 7-1/4" Circular Saw	219	Black and Decker Electric Mouse Sander/Polisher in Bag
185	(5) Buckets of Kelly-Moore Acryl-Plex and (1)	220	Makita Cordless Right Angle Drill in Box
	Bucket of Kel-Aqua	221	Skil Electric Sander with Auto Track Control
			Zizzani Zizzani Militrialo Ituan Comilor

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
222	Skil Professional Plate Joiner	263	Poulin Wild Thing Gas Powered Chainsaw
223	Ryobi 4-1/2" Angle Grinder with Case	264	Rolls of Wire and Cable
224	Senco Brad Nailer with Case		Lobo Heavy Duty Wood Spindle Shaper
225	Ryobi Compact Finishing Sander in Case	266	Tool Box with Tools
226	(2) Porter Cable Brad Nailers with Case	267	Heavy Duty and General Duty Switchboards
227	Husky 1-1/4" Stapler	268	(9) Empty Tool Cases
228	Senco Frame Pro 702XP Nail Gun	269	Skilsaw Legend 7-1/4" Circular Saw
229	Craftsman 16 Gauge Nail Finisher	270	Skil Jigsaw in Case
230	Senco Frame Pro 702XP Nail Gun	271	8D Nail Coils
231	Senco SLS15 18 Guage Brad Nail Gun	272	Air Hose Reel with Air Hose
232	Black And Decker Professional 7-1/4" Worm	273	Air Hose Reel with Air Hose
	Drive Saw	274	Simpson Strong Tie Twist Hanger
233	28 Degree Framing Nailer	275	(2) NuTone Ultra Silent Fans
234	Skilsaw 7-1/4 Circular Saw	276	Fencing Hardware
235	Skilsaw 7-1/4 Circular Saw	277	Duct Tape and Duct Sealant
236	Black And Decker 7-1/4 Sawforce 100 Circular Saw	278	Murray Indoor Load Center
237	Skilsaw 7-1/4" Circular Saw	279	Simpson Strong Tie Connectors in (2) Boxes
238	Bosch 7-1/4" Circular Saw	280	R Control SIP Wood Fasteners in Buckets
239	Craftsman 7-1/4" Circular Saw	281	Simpson Strong Tie Connectors
240	Mikasa Sangyo Company Compactor	282	Tradesman Air Palm Nailer in Leather Case
241	10,000 lb. Electric Winch	283	Viking Air Tools Pneumatic Block Sander
242	(2) Wood Floats and (4) Metal Trowels	284	Husqvarna Professional 238SE Chainsaw
243	Chicago Gas Generator	285	Schauer Four Seasons Automatic Battery Charger
244	Honda EU2000i Gas Generator/Inverter	286	(2) Pneumatic Wrenches by Pit Crew
245	SMA Sunny Boy String Inverter	287	Poulin Pro PP3516AVX Chainsaw
246	Honda UMK431 Trimmer	289	Orbit Machine Tools 16 Speed Industrial Drill
247	Tanaka Ted-265 Engine Drill		Press
248	Yamaha EF1000 Gas Generator	290	Miller SCP-200C Arc Welder
249	Simpson Strong Ties	291	Delta 10" Compund Mitre Saw
250	(6) Halo Recessed Light Boxes	292	Lincoln Electric Mig Welder
251	Worx Cordless Electric Hedge Trimmer	293	Bostitch and Senco Staples
252	Black And Decker Electric HedgeHog	294	Simpson Strong Tie Hangers, Screws, Lag
253	Kawasaki KHS750A Hedge Trimmer		Bolts, Nails
254	Husky Tool Set	295	Senco Duraspin Collated Wood Screws
255	Yardman Gas Blower by MTD	296	Senco Hot Dipped Galvanized Nails
256	Simpson Strong Tie Hold Downs in (2) Boxes	297	Metal Tool Box
257	Echo Gas Blower	298	Black and Decker 7.2V Cordless Drill and Circular Saw
258	Stihl TS 510 AV Electronic Concrete Saw	299	Ryobi 12" Bench Drill Press
259	Partner Industrial Gas Cutting Saw	300	(3) Boxes of Joist Hangers
260	Homelite 38cc Gas Power Chainsaw in Case	301	Breaker Panel
261	Poulan Super Clean 16" Chainsaw in Case	302	Circular Saw Blades
262	Simpson Strong Tie Hanger Straps	303	Dishwasher Drain Hose

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
304	Plasma Torch 34:		6' Work Bench
305	Amano Time Clock 3		(12) Revell Authentic Die Cast Replica Racing
306	Omega 4 Ton Body Repair Kit		Cars
307	Calipers in Boxes	347	(10) Nascar 1/24 Scale Die Cast Replica Racing Cars
308	Miller WC-115A Weld Control	348	(10) Nascar 1/24 Scale Die Cast Replica Racing
309	Miller 24V Wire Feeder	340	Cars
310	Miller S-22A Wire Feeder	349	7' Work Table
311	Windsor 6" Bench Grinder with Stand	350	Philly Case Shipping Case
312	Kohler Cast Iron Sink	351	Philly Case Shipping Case
313	Slaughter 2550 AC/DC HIPOT Tester	352	Computer Parts
314	6" Stove Pipe Connections	353	Tennsco Metal Book Shelf
315	Hitachi 10" C10FCE Compund Mitre Saw	354	File Cabinet
316	Rescue Basket	355	Metal Rack
317	Tradesman 10" Bench Table Saw	356	File Cabinet
318	Ridgid 10" MS10501 Compund Mitre Saw	359	Disassembled Pallet Racking
319	(2) Safety Harnesses	360	Disassembled Pallet Racking
320	NEC TouchPass Network Authentication	361	Disassembled Pallet Racking
321	Type 528 Waveform Monitor	362	Disassembled Pallet Racking
322	Weller Power Unit	363	Disassembled Pallet Racking
323	Safety Harnesses	364	Disassembled Pallet Racking
324	PowCon Weld Power	365	Cushman Battery Powered Cart
325	Ingersoll Rand Pneumatic Impact Wrench	366	Gas Powered Cart with (3) Wheels
326	Chicago Pneumatic Power-Vane 1/2" Drill	368	BT Hand Pallet Truck
327	Fairbanks 410-50 Scale	369	MB Hand Pallet Truck
328	7623A Oscilloscope	370	Equipment Box
329	(2) Safety Harnesses	371	Equipment Box
330	AND HW-15KA2 Digital Scale	372	American Flite Americase Carrying Case
331	Spectral Dynamic Corporation SD335 Real Time Analyzer	373	14' Forklift Jib
332	Work Bench	374	Engine Hoist
333	Flat Head Screws in Bucket	375	Panasonic KX-B520 Portable Dry Erase Board
334	Propane Heater	376	Filing Cabinet
335	Electrical Parts	377	Filing Cabinet
336	6' Table	378	Filing Cabinet
337	4' Metal Table	379	Filing Cabinet
338	74" Planning Table with Entertainment Cart	380	Ergotron Computer Table
339	Rolling Work Bench with Tools	381	All Tool Rotor and Drum Resurfacer
340	Craftsman 8.0 Chipper/Shredder	382	Craig Manufacturing Refrigerator Prep Station
341	Realistic Apollo Beauty Salon Chair	383	Quinton Q55 Treadmill
342	Rubbermaid Commercial Heavy Duty Plastic	384	Restaurant Plate Warmer
	Rolling Cart	385	Absocold Mini Refrigerator
343	Raptor Series SZ Running Boards	386	Filing Cabinet
344	Black Metal File Cabinet	387	Destroyit 3802 Cross/Cut Paper Shredder

Lot	Title
388	Vendesign Quarter Operated Candy Dispenser with 4 Sides
389	Filing Cabinet
390	Filing Cabinet
391	Generac Generator
392	Chesley F. Carlson Table
393	Xerox 2510 Plotter
394	(7+) Office Chairs
395	Dell Laser MFP1600n Copier/Fax/Scanner
396	Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
397	Counter Top Cabinet
398	Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
399	Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
400	Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
401	Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
402	Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
403	Damaged Counter Top Cabinet
404	Counter Top Cabinet
405	Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
406	Counter Top Cabinet with Sink and Faucet
407	Counter Top Cabinet
408	Counter Top Cabinet
409	Cabinet with Missing Top
410	(2) Cabinets with Missing Tops
411	Particle Board Cabinet
412	Particle Board Cabinet
413	Particle Board Cabinet
414	Particle Board Cabinet
415	Particle Board Cabinet
416	Particle Board Cabinet
417	Particle Board Cabinet
418	Particle Board Cabinet
819	(2) Wood Cabinet Doors
820	52" Particle Board Cabinet
821	4' Particle Board Cabinet
822	46.5" Particle Board Cabinet
823	Formica Counter Tops in Pieces
824	32" Book Shelf Cabinet
825	(4) Hubbell Industrial Space Lamp
826	(4) 400 Watt Space Lamps
827	(4) 250 Watt Hubbell Space Lamps
828	(4) Hubbell Space lamps
829	(6) Space Lights

Lot	Title
830	(8) Chairs and (1) Table
831	Combo Lot - TV's, Copier, Computer Monitors, Toys
832	Wheels, Conveyor Rolling Pins, Pneumatic Unit
840	(2) Desks and (3) File Cabinets
841	Cubicle Partitions
842	(5) Desks and (3) File Cabinets
843	(4) Desks and Cubicle Partitions
844	(4) Desk Lighting Units
845	File Cabinets, Cubicle Parts, Desks
846	(22) Cubicle Partition Pieces

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12 noon (PT) on Monday, December 19, 2011. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. No payments are accepted at removal site.

Removal: Monday, December 19, 2011 and Tuesday, December 20, 2011 from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm each day.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. A 3,000 lb. forklift will be available for heavy lifting assistance at the auctioneer's discretion on a first come, first serve basis.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**